Topschalm VK

Capaciteit (kqg)

VK-5 1050
V-7 3200
VK-10 5000
VK-13 7000
VK-16 10500

Technische gegevens
Veilige werklast (kg)
ketting {mmy})

Gewicht (kg/stim)

E (mm)

T (mm)

Technische gegevens

Veilige werklast (kg)
ketting (mm})
Gewicht (ka/stm)

E (mm)

T(mm)

Technische gegevens
Veilige werklast (kg)
ketting (mm)
Gewicht (kg/st/m)

E (mm})

T(mm)

Technische gegevens
Weilige werklast (kg)
ketting (mm})

Gewicht (ka/st/m)

E {(mm)})

T (mm)

Technische gegevens
Veilige werklast (kg)
ketting (mm)
Gewicht (kg/stm)

E (mmj)

T {mm)

B LIFTAL

1050

0.52
194
110

3200

222
230
160

5000
10
3.36
265
180

7000
13
6.02
315
200

10500
16
9.99
400
260



